Senior/Champ Gamblers
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Beginner/Novice Gamblers

Fuslon Pet Ratreat
Slefanie Rairer
Jarary 11, 2026
Map is only an approximation,

80

80

70

60

50

40

-30

15 pt behind the line
10 pt no handler restriction |~

-10

0

10

/

—

secand opaning
ambla timea:

16:12 secands
-24;11 seconds
| splact + 2 saconds

Back to back OK
NO contact o conlact

Finigh jump live from start]

e
Y~ .

30 40
o
90
80

I 70

50

40

30

20

30 40

Path length (ft):99.2

www.smarteragility.com

Jan 4, 2026



Champion Agility

Fuslon Pat Retreat _20
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Jamuary 11, 2026
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Senior Agility
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Beginner/Novice Agility
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Champion Jumping

Fuslon Pat Raetreat
Slefanie Rairer
Jaruary 11, 2026
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Senior Jumping
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Beginner/Novice Jumping

Fuslon Pet Retreat
Sisfanie Rainar -20 -10 0
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Senior/Champ Speedstakes Sunday
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Slefanie Rairer
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Beginner/Novice Speedstakes Sunday

Fuslon Pat Retreat
Stefanie Rainer
Jaruary 11, 2026
ap is only an approximation.
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